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PDANCE STUDIOS

Calendar of Dates for the 2017 - 2018 Dance Season

Early Registration Dates:

Registration in September:
Start Date:

Thanksgiving:

Last Day of Dancing in 2016:

First Day of Dancing in 2017:

Family Day Weekend:

March Break:

Easter:

Ukrainian Easter

Photo Day:

Mandatory Dress Rehearsals:

Year End Show:

Saturday, June 24, 2017

Monday, June 26, 2017

Wednesday, June 28, 2017

All held from 6-8pm at 145 Evans Avenue.

September 6, 7, 8 2017 from 6-8pm at 145 Evans Avenue
Dance Classes start on Monday, September 11, 2017.

No Classes held on Saturday October 7" — Monday
October 9™.

Classes resume on Tuesday October 10™, 2017.

Friday, December 22, 2017.

Monday, January 8, 2018

No Classes held on Friday, February 16" — Monday,
February 19". Classes resume on Tuesday, February 20"
2018

No Classes held on Friday, March 9" — Saturday, March
17", 2018. Classes resume on Sunday, March 18™ , 2018.

No Classes held on Friday, March 30" — Monday April
2", Classes resume Tuesday, April 3", 2018.

No classes held on Friday, April 13" — Monday April 16™.
Classes resume Tuesday, April 17" 2018.

Saturday, April 21, 2018.

Exact Dates to be announced

*Dress rehearsals held from 5:00-9pm at 145 Evans.
Younger dancers will be done by 7pm.

May 2018

Stefura Dance Studios 145 Evans Avenue, Box 206, Toronto, ON, M8Z 5X8 Phone (647)348-7947
e-mail: info@stefuradancestudios.com website: http://www.stefuradancestudios.com, http://www.ukrainianacademyofdance.com
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